
Nombre Ptos. Torneos
1 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 195 6

2 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 186 6

3 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 183 6

4 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 182 6

5 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 174 6

6 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 163 5

7 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 157 5

8 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 157 5

9 Gila Fernandez,Juan 156 5

10 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 125 4

11 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 115 4

12 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 106 3

13 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 95 3

14 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 89 3

15 Corujo Simal,Fernando 85 3

16 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 80 3

17 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 63 2

18 Sacristan Campano,Federico 61 2

19 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 37 1

20 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 35 5

21 Martinez Prado,Oliver 30 1

22 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 25 1

Orden de Mérito 2024    (Cat. 1)



Nombre Ptos. Torneos

1 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 179 6

2 Prada Presa,Ernesto 161 6

3 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 150 5

4 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 129 4

5 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 124 4

6 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 114 4

7 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 107 4

8 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 103 4

9 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 102 4

10 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 92 3

11 Blanco Mut,Guillermo 84 3

12 Clausin Granda,Jesus 80 3

13 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 64 3

14 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 61 2

15 Redondo Robles,Mario 53 2

16 Robles Garcia,Paulino 47 2

17 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 36 1

18 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 32 1

19 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 30 1

20 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 24 1

21 Garcia Robles,Abel 22 1

22 Rifa Burrull,Oscar 20 3

     Orden de Mérito 2024    (Cat. 2)



Nombre Ptos. Torneos
1 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 151 6

2 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 130 5

3 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 128 6

4 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 127 6

5 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 125 5

6 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 117 6

7 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 113 6

8 Gila Fernandez,Juan 109 5

9 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 104 5

10 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 93 4

11 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 86 6

12 Prada Presa,Ernesto 85 6

13 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 81 4

14 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 80 3

15 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 74 5

16 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 72 3

17 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 68 3

18 Corujo Simal,Fernando 67 3

19 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 67 4

20 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 63 4

21 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 61 3

22 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 59 4

23 Sacristan Campano,Federico 50 2

24 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 49 4

25 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 43 4

26 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 42 2

27 Blanco Mut,Guillermo 38 3

28 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 36 4

29 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 30 1

30 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 28 3

31 Robles Garcia,Paulino 28 2

32 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 26 3

33 Clausin Granda,Jesus 24 3

34 Redondo Robles,Mario 23 2

35 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 23 2

36 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 21 1

37 Martinez Prado,Oliver 20 1

38 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 19 1

39 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 17 1

40 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 12 5

41 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 11 1

42 Garcia Robles,Abel 9 1

43 Rifa Burrull,Oscar 5 3

44 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 5 1

     Orden de Mérito 2024    (Bruto)


